ISIovakiaring

Thursday
Black 1140-1200
Practice started at 11:40:14

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/18/2013 11:40.

_
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Lap Lap Tm
4 2:23.229
5 2:23.819

(-22-) - 7636338 -

Diff Time of Day
11:53:41.242

+0.590 11:56:05.061

1 2:23.939
2 2:24.023
3 2:25.353
4 2:24.885
5 2:24.255

(89) Nick Hvolbsl

11:48:04.930

+0.084 11:50:28.953
+1.414 11:52:54.306
+0.946 11:55:19.191
+0.316 11:57:43.446

1 2:23.979

(64) Frank Pedersen

11:47:23.816

1 2:32.495
2 2:26.937
3 2:24.095

(262) Jan Hedegaard Jensen

+8.400 11:49:42.045
+2.842 11:52:08.982

11:54:33.077

1 2:25.039
2 2:26.033
3 2:24.119

(-27-) - 514375 -

+0.920 11:46:32.198
+1.914 11:48:58.231

11:51:22.350

1 2:33.149 +8.674 11:47:42.859
2 2:28.620 +4.145 11:50:11.479
3 2:25.718 +1.243 11:52:37.197
4 2:25.817 +1.342 11:55:03.014
5 2:24.475 11:57:27.489
(77) S>ren Fuglsang
1 2:24511 11:47:03.149
2 2:25.579 +1.068 11:49:28.728

(131) Jonas Dalager

1 2:28.453
2 2:28.371
3 2:25.519
4 2:26.762
5 2:25.312

(-27-) - 8580339 -

+3.141 11:47:42.237
+3.059 11:50:10.608
+0.207 11:52:36.127
+1.450 11:55:02.889

11:57:28.201

1 2:26.047
2 2:25.896
3 2:25.840
4 2:26.229

(-27-) - 8596973 -

+0.207 11:48:46.645
+0.056 11:51:12.541

11:53:38.381

+0.389 11:56:04.610

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(37) Simon Tirsgaard
1 2:14.934 +0.782 11:46:16.728
2 2:15.358 +1.206 11:48:32.086
3 2:14.152 11:50:46.238
(-??-) - 8930596 -
1 2:14.432 11:46:33.626
2 2:16.906 +2.474 11:48:50.532
3 2:14.972 +0.540 11:51:05.504
4 2:17.139 +2.707 11:53:22.643
5 2:15.714 +1.282 11:55:38.357
(31) Steven Tirsgaard
1 2:17.130 +2.383 11:47:01.538
2 2:14.930 +0.183 11:49:16.468
3 2:14.955 +0.208 11:51:31.423
4 2:14.747 11:53:46.170
(68) Raimo Kesseli
1 2:16.224 +1.163 11:46:04.075
2 2:17.707 +2.646 11:48:21.782
3 2:17.882 +2.821 11:50:39.664
4 2:15.901 +0.840 11:52:55.565
5 2:18.021 +2.960 11:55:13.586
6 2:15.061 11:57:28.647
(-??-) - 8808793 -
1 2:16.224 +1.163 11:46:04.071
2 2:17.708 +2.647 11:48:21.779
3 2:17.882 +2.821 11:50:39.661
4 2:15.902 +0.841 11:52:55.563
5 2:18.019 +2.958 11:55:13.582
6 2:15.061 11:57:28.643
(19) mike kristiansen
1 2:19.597 +3.793 11:46:59.559
2 2:16.450 +0.646 11:49:16.009
3 2:16.862 +1.058 11:51:32.871
4 2:15.804 11:53:48.675
(9) Ulrik Nielsen
1 2:17.950 +1.149 11:49:08.651
2 2:16.801 11:51:25.452
3 2:17.983 +1.182 11:53:43.435
4 2:18.729 +1.928 11:56:02.164
(142) Rickard Haggren
1 2:19.875 +1.198 11:47:57.038
2 2:19.382 +0.705 11:50:16.420
3 2:18.677 11:52:35.097
4 2:19.146 +0.469 11:54:54.243
(17) Kim R's Jensen
1 2:18.958 +0.165 11:46:58.785
2 2:18.793 11:49:17.578
3 2:19.361 +0.568 11:51:36.939
(162) Christoffer Gsth
1 2:22.902 +3.645 11:46:50.559
2 2:21.054 +1.797 11:49:11.613
3 2:21.230 +1.973 11:51:32.843
4 2:19.339 +0.082 11:53:52.182
5 2:19.257 11:56:11.439

(-27-) - 4231894 -

1 2:31.884 +5.577 11:49:42.627
2 2:26.498 +0.191 11:52:09.125
3 2:26.307 11:54:35.432
(-27-) - 6323147 -
1 2:28.129 11:50:52.205
2 2:29.284 +1.155 11:53:21.489

(-22-) - 7645646 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:21.050 +1.471 11:46:39.127
2 2:21.307 +1.728 11:49:00.434
3 2:20.206 +0.627 11:51:20.640
4 2:19.579 11:53:40.219
(193) Mathias Poulsen
1 2:24.618 +4.328 11:47:23.382
2 2:21.418 +1.128 11:49:44.800
3 2:20.290 11:52:05.090
(125) Bonny Laursen
1 2:35.432 +14.950 11:50:11.616
2 2:21.594 +1.112 11:52:33.210
3 2:21.873 +1.391 11:54:55.083
4 2:20.482 11:57:15.565
(128) Jan Mandelid
1 2:22.934 +1.978 11:46:22.807
2 2:20.956 11:48:43.763
3 2:21.194 +0.238 11:51:04.957
(13) Ren, Prang
1 2:21.806 +0.690 11:46:22.177
2 2:21.116 11:48:43.293
(-??-) - 8333819 -
1 2:23.726 +2.586 11:50:06.718
2 2:21.397 +0.257 11:52:28.115
3 2:21.140 11:54:49.255
4 2:30.330 +9.190 11:57:19.585
(4) Claus Hermansen
1 2:23.160 +1.969 11:47:10.892
2 2:21.191 11:49:32.083
3 2:22.135 +0.944 11:51:54.218
(76) Benjamin Andersen
1 2:24.569 +2.255 11:46:54.109
2 2:23.192 +0.878 11:49:17.301
3 2:22.314 11:51:39.615
(69) Michael Barth
1 2:26.076 +3.747 11:46:13.820
2 2:26.752 +4.423 11:48:40.572
3 2:24.215 +1.886 11:51:04.787
4 2:22.914 +0.585 11:53:27.701
5 2:22.329 11:55:50.030
(121) Marcus Ald,n
1 2:23.824 +1.188 11:46:52.617
2 2:23.862 +1.226 11:49:16.479
3 2:22.636 11:51:39.115
4 2:26.097 +3.461 11:54:05.212
5 2:26.323 +3.687 11:56:31.535
(1111) Felix Valentin
1 2:24.755 +1.834 11:46:32.903
2 2:25.056 +2.135 11:48:57.959
3 2:23.533 +0.612 11:51:21.492
4 2:22.921 11:53:44.413
5 2:23.887 +0.966 11:56:08.300
(7777) Moren Tom
1 2:23.750 +0.521 11:46:27.873
2 2:26.622 +3.393 11:48:54.495
3 2:23.518 +0.289 11:51:18.013

1 2:31.364
2 2:30.398
3 2:29.628
4 2:28.555

(661) Frans Jakobsen

+2.809 11:48:16.855
+1.843 11:50:47.253
+1.073 11:53:16.881

11:55:45.436

1 2:37.082
2 2:32.273
3 2:30.910

+7.922 11:46:10.059
+3.113 11:48:42.332
+1.750 11:51:13.242
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:30.093 +0.933 11:53:43.335
5 2:29.160 11:56:12.495

(210) Robert Petersen

1 2:33.469 +3.242 11:48:19.987
2 2:30.227 11:50:50.214
3 2:30.453 +0.226 11:53:20.667

(227) Mike Spile

1 2:38.450 +6.974 11:46:23.173
2 2:35.011 +3.535 11:48:58.184
3 2:34.497 +3.021 11:51:32.681
4 2:33.969 +2.493 11:54:06.650
5 2:31.476 11:56:38.126

(188) S»>ren Hornbech
1 2:38.513 +4.641 11:50:15.038
2 2:33.872 11:52:48.910
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